gultigab 11.08.25

RESDNER VERKEHRSBETRIEBE AG

//DVB

Trachenberger Str. 40 - 01129 Dresden
Service: 0351 857-1011 - www.dvb.de

Richtung:

Prohlis

Hattestelle:  WWalpurgisstralie

Stunden

Minuten

19
20.....21
22

10
11.....17
18
19.....21
22

MONTAG bis FREITAG
09 40

00 20 34
04 14 24
04 17 32
02 17 32
17

SONNABEND

40

02 17 32
02 17 32
02 12 22
02 12 22
02 17 32
17

SONN- und FEIERTAG
38

10 40

02 32

02 32 47
02 17 32
02 16 30
00

44
34
47
47

47
42
32
32
47

47

54
44

52
42
47

54

52

Weinbohla
GellertstralRe
Kohlerstralle
Steinbacher Weg
AuerstralRe
Salzstralle

Rathaus Coswig
Coswig Zentrum/Borse
Radebeuler StralRe
Eisenbahnbriicke
Gerh.-Hauptmann-Str.
Johannisbergstralle
Schloss Wackerbarth
Flemmingstralle
Moritzburger Str.
Gradsteg

BorstralRe
Dr.-KUilz-StralRe
ZillerstralRe
Landesbiihnen Sachsen
Wasastralie
Schildenstral3e
Hauptstralle
Zinzendorfstralle
Forststral3e
KleestralRe

S-Bf. Trachau West
Peschelstralle
Rankestralle
Alttrachau

Mickten

Altpieschen
Oschatzer StralRe
Alexander-Puschkin-Platz
Alter Schlachthof
Anton-/Leipziger Str.
Palaisplatz
Neustadter Markt
Neustadter Markt
Theaterplatz
Postplatz

Prager Stral3e

Hauptbahnhof Nord
Gret-Palucca-StralRe
Lennéplatz
Lennéplatz

Zoo

Querallee

S-Bf. Strehlen
Wasaplatz
Mockritzer Stral3e
Hugo-Burkner-Stralie
Cacilienstralle
Eugen-Bracht-Str.
Otto-Dix-Ring
Wieckestral3e
Lohrmannstral3e
HilRestralRe

Altreick
Trattendorfer Straf3e
Albert-Wolf-Platz
Jacob-Winter-Platz
Georg-Palitzsch-Str.
Prohlis, Gleisschleife

Kurzstrecke O p» ® ® ® ® O maximal bis zur 4.Haltestelle nach Zustieg

01.07.25




